
Anthony Avalar (Millikan)

1

Jeremy Arias (Cabrillo)

Dominic Cortez (Wilson)

2

BYE
A. Avalar (Mil)

Pin
D. Cortez (Wlsn)

214

Champion
A. Avalar (Mil)
Pin

L:1

L:2

Jeremy Arias (Cabrillo) 113

Third
J. Arias (Cbrl)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|106
1. Anthony Avalar (Mil)
2. Dominic Cortez (Wlsn)
3. Jeremy Arias (Cbrl)



Daniel Cullen (Millikan)

3

Abraham Soto (Lakewood)

Christian Naples (Cabrillo)

4

Joshua Rodriguez (Wilson)

5

Martin Ornelas (Poly)

6

BYE
D. Cullen (Mil)

Pin
C. Naples (Cbrl)

114

BYE
J. Rodriguez (Wlsn)

BYE
M. Ornelas (Poly)

115

Pin
D. Cullen (Mil)

13-8
M. Ornelas (Poly)

301

Champion
M. Ornelas (Poly)
DQ

L:3

L:4
Abraham Soto (Lakewood)

116

L:5

L:6

117

L:115
J. Rodriguez (Wlsn)

BYE
A. Soto (Lkwd)

215

L:114
C. Naples (Cbrl)

216

Pin
J. Rodriguez (Wlsn)

BYE
C. Naples (Cbrl)

266

Third
C. Naples (Cbrl)
15-12

L:215
A. Soto (Lkwd)

L:216

265

Fifth
A. Soto (Lkwd)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|113
1. Martin Ornelas (Poly)
2. Daniel Cullen (Mil)
3. Christian Naples (Cbrl)
4. Joshua Rodriguez (Wlsn)
5. Abraham Soto (Lkwd)



Knox Espinoza (Poly)

7

Joshua Franklin (Cabrillo)

Joel Casillas (Lakewood)

8

Maddox House (Wilson)

9

Kai Backstrom (Millikan)

10

BYE
K. Espinoza (Poly)

13-4
J. Franklin (Cbrl)

118

BYE
M. House (Wlsn)

BYE
K. Backstrom (Mil)

119

15-0
K. Espinoza (Poly)

5-3
K. Backstrom (Mil)

302

Champion
K. Espinoza (Poly)
19-3

L:7

L:8
Joel Casillas (Lakewood)

120

L:9

L:10

121

L:119
M. House (Wlsn)

BYE
J. Casillas (Lkwd)

217

L:118
J. Franklin (Cbrl)

218

16-1
M. House (Wlsn)

BYE
J. Franklin (Cbrl)

268

Third
J. Franklin (Cbrl)
12-6

L:217
J. Casillas (Lkwd)

L:218

267

Fifth
J. Casillas (Lkwd)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|120
1. Knox Espinoza (Poly)
2. Kai Backstrom (Mil)
3. Joshua Franklin (Cbrl)
4. Maddox House (Wlsn)
5. Joel Casillas (Lkwd)



Jonathan Marcos (Cabrillo)

Chris Calhoun (Wilson)

11

Jacob Cuevas (Lakewood)

Chase Antrobius (Millikan)

12

Pin
J. Marcos (Cbrl)

Pin
C. Antrobius (Mil)

219

Champion
C. Antrobius (Mil)
Pin

L:11

Chris Calhoun (Wilson)

L:12

Jacob Cuevas (Lakewood) 123

Third
J. Cuevas (Lkwd)
3-0

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|126
1. Chase Antrobius (Mil)
2. Jonathan Marcos (Cbrl)
3. Jacob Cuevas (Lkwd)
4. Chris Calhoun (Wlsn)



Collin Ornelas (Poly)

13

Anthony Madrigal (Lakewood)

Ricardo Luna (Jordan)

14

Damien Orozco (Millikan)

15

Jason Nguon (Wilson)

16

BYE
C. Ornelas (Poly)

Pin
A. Madrigal (Lkwd)

124

BYE
D. Orozco (Mil)

BYE
J. Nguon (Wlsn)

125

Pin
C. Ornelas (Poly)

3-2
D. Orozco (Mil)

303

Champion
C. Ornelas (Poly)
7-0

L:13

L:14
Ricardo Luna (Jordan)

126

L:15

L:16

127

L:125
J. Nguon (Wlsn)

BYE
R. Luna (Jrd)

220

L:124
A. Madrigal (Lkwd)

221

Pin
J. Nguon (Wlsn)

BYE
A. Madrigal (Lkwd)

270

Third
J. Nguon (Wlsn)
23-7

L:220
R. Luna (Jrd)

L:221

269

Fifth
R. Luna (Jrd)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|132
1. Collin Ornelas (Poly)
2. Damien Orozco (Mil)
3. Jason Nguon (Wlsn)
4. Anthony Madrigal (Lkwd)
5. Ricardo Luna (Jrd)



Lincoln Chung (Poly)

Malaky Rodriguez (Wilson)

17

Cameron McCormick (Lakewood)

Jimmy Alvarez Jr (Millikan)

18

Pin
L. Chung (Poly)

Pin
J. Alvarez Jr (Mil)

222

Champion
L. Chung (Poly)
10-4

L:17

Malaky Rodriguez (Wilson)

L:18

Cameron McCormick (Lakewood) 129

Third
C. McCormick (Lkwd)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|138
1. Lincoln Chung (Poly)
2. Jimmy Alvarez Jr (Mil)
3. Cameron McCormick (Lkwd)
4. Malaky Rodriguez (Wlsn)



Jayden Al Ekong (Poly)

19

Michael Ramirez (Lakewood)

Salavdor Miramontes (Compton)

20

Keanu Kubo (Wilson)

Adrain Dominguez (Cabrillo)

21

Milad Sharif (Millikan)

22

BYE
J. Al Ekong (Poly)

Pin
M. Ramirez (Lkwd)

130

20-5
A. Dominguez (Cbrl)

BYE
M. Sharif (Mil)

131

18-3
J. Al Ekong (Poly)

Pin
M. Sharif (Mil)

304

Champion
M. Sharif (Mil)
3-2

L:19

L:20
Salavdor Miramontes (Compton)

132

L:21
Keanu Kubo (Wilson)

L:22

133

L:131
A. Dominguez (Cbrl)

BYE
S. Miramontes (Cmpt)

223

L:130
M. Ramirez (Lkwd)

BYE
K. Kubo (Wlsn)

224

Pin
A. Dominguez (Cbrl)

Pin
M. Ramirez (Lkwd)

272

Third
A. Dominguez (Cbrl)
Pin

L:223
S. Miramontes (Cmpt)

L:224
K. Kubo (Wlsn)

271

Fifth
K. Kubo (Wlsn)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|144
1. Milad Sharif (Mil)
2. Jayden Al Ekong (Poly)
3. Adrain Dominguez (Cbrl)
4. Michael Ramirez (Lkwd)
5. Keanu Kubo (Wlsn)
6. Salavdor Miramontes (Cmpt)



Jason Fiala (Millikan)

23

Ethan Romero (Lakewood)

Ithiel Florez (Compton)

24

German Ampude (Cabrillo)

Jowell Lazo (Wilson)

25

Rocky Lo (Poly)

26

BYE
J. Fiala (Mil)

Pin
E. Romero (Lkwd)

134

19-14
J. Lazo (Wlsn)

BYE
R. Lo (Poly)

135

Pin
J. Fiala (Mil)

Pin
R. Lo (Poly)

305

Champion
J. Fiala (Mil)
7-2

L:23

L:24
Ithiel Florez (Compton)

136

L:25
German Ampude (Cabrillo)

L:26

137

L:135
J. Lazo (Wlsn)

BYE
I. Florez (Cmpt)

225

L:134
E. Romero (Lkwd)

BYE
G. Ampude (Cbrl)

226

Pin
J. Lazo (Wlsn)

18-6
G. Ampude (Cbrl)

274

Third
G. Ampude (Cbrl)
Pin

L:225
I. Florez (Cmpt)

L:226
E. Romero (Lkwd)

273

Fifth
I. Florez (Cmpt)
Forfeit

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|150
1. Jason Fiala (Mil)
2. Rocky Lo (Poly)
3. German Ampude (Cbrl)
4. Jowell Lazo (Wlsn)
5. Ithiel Florez (Cmpt)
6. Ethan Romero (Lkwd)



Chris Anguiano (Millikan)

27

Kevin Gomez (Compton)

Kevin Morales (Wilson)

28

Earnest Davis (Cabrillo)

29

Alek Carrera (Poly)

30

BYE
C. Anguiano (Mil)

Pin
K. Morales (Wlsn)

138

BYE
E. Davis (Cbrl)

BYE
A. Carrera (Poly)

139

Pin
C. Anguiano (Mil)

Pin
A. Carrera (Poly)

306

Champion
C. Anguiano (Mil)
19-2

L:27

L:28
Kevin Gomez (Compton)

140

L:29

L:30

141

L:139
E. Davis (Cbrl)

BYE
K. Gomez (Cmpt)

227

L:138
K. Morales (Wlsn)

228

Pin
E. Davis (Cbrl)

BYE
K. Morales (Wlsn)

276

Third
E. Davis (Cbrl)
Pin

L:227
K. Gomez (Cmpt)

L:228

275

Fifth
K. Gomez (Cmpt)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|157
1. Chris Anguiano (Mil)
2. Alek Carrera (Poly)
3. Earnest Davis (Cbrl)
4. Kevin Morales (Wlsn)
5. Kevin Gomez (Cmpt)



Gannan Erickson (Wilson)

Braxton Chung (Poly)

31

Joseph Fields (Millikan)

Luis Garcia (Cabrillo)

32

18-1
G. Erickson (Wlsn)

11-5
L. Garcia (Cbrl)

229

Champion
G. Erickson (Wlsn)
18-1

L:31

Braxton Chung (Poly)

L:32

Joseph Fields (Millikan) 143

Third
B. Chung (Poly)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|165
1. Gannan Erickson (Wlsn)
2. Luis Garcia (Cbrl)
3. Braxton Chung (Poly)
4. Joseph Fields (Mil)



Alberto Olague (Poly)

33

Elijah Mejia (Cabrillo)

Malcom Falls (Compton)

34

Mario Vanlizzen (Wilson)

Jacob Ramos (Millikan)

35

Xavier Perez (Jordan)

Joseph Macias (Lakewood)

36

BYE
A. Olague (Poly)

Pin
M. Falls (Cmpt)

144

16-0
M. Vanlizzen (Wlsn)

Pin
J. Macias (Lkwd)

145

Pin
A. Olague (Poly)

Pin
J. Macias (Lkwd)

307

Champion
A. Olague (Poly)
11-4

L:33

L:34
Elijah Mejia (Cabrillo)

146

L:35
Jacob Ramos (Millikan)

L:36
Xavier Perez (Jordan)

147

L:145
M. Vanlizzen (Wlsn)

BYE
E. Mejia (Cbrl)

230

L:144
M. Falls (Cmpt)

6-1
J. Ramos (Mil)

231

Pin
M. Vanlizzen (Wlsn)

11-1
M. Falls (Cmpt)

278

Third
M. Vanlizzen (Wlsn)
15-5

L:230
E. Mejia (Cbrl)

L:231
J. Ramos (Mil)

277

Fifth
E. Mejia (Cbrl)
3-1

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|175
1. Alberto Olague (Poly)
2. Joseph Macias (Lkwd)
3. Mario Vanlizzen (Wlsn)
4. Malcom Falls (Cmpt)
5. Elijah Mejia (Cbrl)
6. Jacob Ramos (Mil)



Jordan Dizon (Poly)

37

Rudolfo Velazquez (Cabrillo)

Jacob Lopez (Jordan)

38

Tyson Dabu (Millikan)

Anthony Luna (Compton)

39

Miguel Ramos (Wilson)

40

BYE
J. Dizon (Poly)

Pin
J. Lopez (Jrd)

148

Pin
T. Dabu (Mil)

BYE
M. Ramos (Wlsn)

149

Pin
J. Dizon (Poly)

8-3
T. Dabu (Mil)

308

Champion
J. Dizon (Poly)
Pin

L:37

L:38
Rudolfo Velazquez (Cabrillo)

150

L:39
Anthony Luna (Compton)

L:40

151

L:149
M. Ramos (Wlsn)

BYE
R. Velazquez (Cbrl)

232

L:148
J. Lopez (Jrd)

BYE
A. Luna (Cmpt)

233

Pin
M. Ramos (Wlsn)

12-0
J. Lopez (Jrd)

280

Third
J. Lopez (Jrd)
17-6

L:232
R. Velazquez (Cbrl)

L:233
A. Luna (Cmpt)

279

Fifth
R. Velazquez (Cbrl)
13-2

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|190
1. Jordan Dizon (Poly)
2. Tyson Dabu (Mil)
3. Jacob Lopez (Jrd)
4. Miguel Ramos (Wlsn)
5. Rudolfo Velazquez (Cbrl)
6. Anthony Luna (Cmpt)



Daniel Escobedo (Millikan)

41

Angel Valencia (Compton)

Emmanuel Magallanes (Jordan)

42

Nathan Karst (Wilson)

43

Kevin Bennett (Poly)

44

BYE
D. Escobedo (Mil)

Pin
E. Magallanes (Jrd)

152

BYE
N. Karst (Wlsn)

BYE
K. Bennett (Poly)

153

Pin
D. Escobedo (Mil)

Pin
K. Bennett (Poly)

309

Champion
D. Escobedo (Mil)
10-4

L:41

L:42
Angel Valencia (Compton)

154

L:43

L:44

155

L:153
N. Karst (Wlsn)

BYE
A. Valencia (Cmpt)

234

L:152
E. Magallanes (Jrd)

235

Pin
A. Valencia (Cmpt)

BYE
E. Magallanes (Jrd)

282

Third
E. Magallanes (Jrd)
Pin

L:234
N. Karst (Wlsn)

L:235

281

Fifth
N. Karst (Wlsn)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|215
1. Daniel Escobedo (Mil)
2. Kevin Bennett (Poly)
3. Emmanuel Magallanes (Jrd)
4. Angel Valencia (Cmpt)
5. Nathan Karst (Wlsn)



Supe Vai Timu (Poly)

45

Marvin Padilla (Compton)

Jericho Rodriguez (Lakewood)

46

Hilil Pala (Wilson)

47

Teagan Rowsell (Millikan)

48

BYE
S. V. Timu (Poly)

Pin
M. Padilla (Cmpt)

156

BYE
H. Pala (Wlsn)

BYE
T. Rowsell (Mil)

157

Pin
S. V. Timu (Poly)

Pin
T. Rowsell (Mil)

310

Champion
S. V. Timu (Poly)
Pin

L:45

L:46
Jericho Rodriguez (Lakewood)

158

L:47

L:48

159

L:157
H. Pala (Wlsn)

BYE
J. Rodriguez (Lkwd)

236

L:156
M. Padilla (Cmpt)

237

Pin
J. Rodriguez (Lkwd)

BYE
M. Padilla (Cmpt)

284

Third
M. Padilla (Cmpt)
Pin

L:236
H. Pala (Wlsn)

L:237

283

Fifth
H. Pala (Wlsn)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / Varsity|285
1. Supe Vai Timu (Poly)
2. Teagan Rowsell (Mil)
3. Marvin Padilla (Cmpt)
4. Jericho Rodriguez (Lkwd)
5. Hilil Pala (Wlsn)



Liam Schottler (Millikan)

Omar Martinez (Wilson)

49

Champion
O. Martinez (Wlsn)
9-2

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|106
1. Omar Martinez (Wlsn)
2. Liam Schottler (Mil)



Anakin Vasquez (Millikan)

Vicente De La Torre (Cabrillo)

50

Champion
A. Vasquez (Mil)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|113
1. Anakin Vasquez (Mil)
2. Vicente De La Torre (Cbrl)



Nathan Manalese (Millikan)

51

Holden Rodriguez (Millikan)

Alexander Castro (Wilson)

52

BYE
N. Manalese (Mil)

5-0
H. Rodriguez (Mil)

238

Champion
H. Rodriguez (Mil)
3-0

L:51

L:52

Alexander Castro (Wilson) 161

Third
A. Castro (Wlsn)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|120
1. Holden Rodriguez (Mil)
2. Nathan Manalese (Mil)
3. Alexander Castro (Wlsn)



Teegan Pham-Nguyen (Millikan)

53

Koa Dumont (Wilson)

Matthew Gomez (Millikan)

54

BYE
T. Pham-Nguyen (Mil)

Pin
M. Gomez (Mil)

239

Champion
M. Gomez (Mil)
Pin

L:53

L:54

Koa Dumont (Wilson) 163

Third
K. Dumont (Wlsn)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|126
1. Matthew Gomez (Mil)
2. Teegan Pham-Nguyen (Mil)
3. Koa Dumont (Wlsn)



Devin Khuth (Millikan)

55

Bernie Guevara (Wilson)

Victor Castaneda (Jordan)

56

Alejandro Lopez (Millikan)

57

Daniel Valdez (Poly)

58

BYE
D. Khuth (Mil)

9-4
V. Castaneda (Jrd)

164

BYE
A. Lopez (Mil)

BYE
D. Valdez (Poly)

165

9-6
D. Khuth (Mil)

5-1
D. Valdez (Poly)

311

Champion
D. Valdez (Poly)
2-1

L:55

L:56
Bernie Guevara (Wilson)

166

L:57

L:58

167

L:165
A. Lopez (Mil)

BYE
B. Guevara (Wlsn)

240

L:164
V. Castaneda (Jrd)

241

8-3
B. Guevara (Wlsn)

BYE
V. Castaneda (Jrd)

286

Third
V. Castaneda (Jrd)
17-0

L:240
A. Lopez (Mil)

L:241

285

Fifth
A. Lopez (Mil)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|132
1. Daniel Valdez (Poly)
2. Devin Khuth (Mil)
3. Victor Castaneda (Jrd)
4. Bernie Guevara (Wlsn)
5. Alejandro Lopez (Mil)



Landon Blair (Millikan)

Christian Maes (Wilson)

59

Henry Tom (Millikan)

Chris Galsom (Wilson)

60

13-2
L. Blair (Mil)

4-2
H. Tom (Mil)

242

Champion
H. Tom (Mil)
9-6

L:59

Christian Maes (Wilson)

L:60

Chris Galsom (Wilson) 169

Third
C. Galsom (Wlsn)
12-2

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|138
1. Henry Tom (Mil)
2. Landon Blair (Mil)
3. Chris Galsom (Wlsn)
4. Christian Maes (Wlsn)



Caleb  Darjany (Wilson)

61

Anthony Gutierrez (Millikan)

62

Danny Gutierrez (Millikan)

63

Noah Corona (Millikan)

Anthony Chan (Poly)

64

BYE
C. Darjany (Wlsn)

BYE
A. Gutierrez (Mil)

170

BYE
D. Gutierrez (Mil)

4-3
N. Corona (Mil)

171

Pin
C. Darjany (Wlsn)

Pin
N. Corona (Mil)

312

Champion
N. Corona (Mil)
Pin

L:61

L:62

172

L:63

L:64
Anthony Chan (Poly)

173

L:171
D. Gutierrez (Mil)

243

L:170
A. Gutierrez (Mil)

BYE
A. Chan (Poly)

244

BYE
D. Gutierrez (Mil)

Forfeit
A. Chan (Poly)

288

Third
D. Gutierrez (Mil)
4-2

L:243

L:244
A. Gutierrez (Mil)

287

Fifth
A. Gutierrez (Mil)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|144
1. Noah Corona (Mil)
2. Caleb  Darjany (Wlsn)
3. Danny Gutierrez (Mil)
4. Anthony Chan (Poly)
5. Anthony Gutierrez (Mil)



Charles Ross (Poly)

65

Camilo Aburto (Jordan)

Octavious  Belmonte (Wilson)

66

Quentin McCollum (Millikan)

Rigo Castillo (Wilson)

67

68

BYE
C. Ross (Poly)

Pin
O. Belmonte (Wlsn)

174

Pin
Q. McCollum (Mil)

175

Pin
C. Ross (Poly)

BYE
Q. McCollum (Mil)

313

Champion
C. Ross (Poly)
Pin

L:65

L:66
Camilo Aburto (Jordan)

176

L:67
Rigo Castillo (Wilson)

L:68

177

L:175

BYE
C. Aburto (Jrd)

245

L:174
O. Belmonte (Wlsn)

BYE
R. Castillo (Wlsn)

246

BYE
C. Aburto (Jrd)

11-10
O. Belmonte (Wlsn)

290

Third
O. Belmonte (Wlsn)
Pin

L:245

L:246
R. Castillo (Wlsn)

289

Fifth
R. Castillo (Wlsn)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|150
1. Charles Ross (Poly)
2. Quentin McCollum (Mil)
3. Octavious  Belmonte (Wlsn)
4. Camilo Aburto (Jrd)
5. Rigo Castillo (Wlsn)



Angel Hernandez (Millikan)

69

Kyler Boonoua (Wilson)

Andres Herrera (Cabrillo)

70

Jacob Flores-Benitez (Lakewood)

Troy Huendo (Jordan)

71

Angel Diaz (Poly)

72

BYE
A. Hernandez (Mil)

Pin
A. Herrera (Cbrl)

178

Pin
J. Flores-Benitez (Lkwd)

BYE
A. Diaz (Poly)

179

7-4
A. Herrera (Cbrl)

6-1
J. Flores-Benitez (Lkwd)

314

Champion
A. Herrera (Cbrl)
Pin

L:69

L:70
Kyler Boonoua (Wilson)

180

L:71
Troy Huendo (Jordan)

L:72

181

L:179
A. Diaz (Poly)

BYE
K. Boonoua (Wlsn)

247

L:178
A. Hernandez (Mil)

BYE
T. Huendo (Jrd)

248

Pin
A. Diaz (Poly)

12-2
A. Hernandez (Mil)

292

Third
A. Hernandez (Mil)
Pin

L:247
K. Boonoua (Wlsn)

L:248
T. Huendo (Jrd)

291

Fifth
K. Boonoua (Wlsn)
Forfeit

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|157
1. Andres Herrera (Cbrl)
2. Jacob Flores-Benitez (Lkwd)
3. Angel Hernandez (Mil)
4. Angel Diaz (Poly)
5. Kyler Boonoua (Wlsn)
6. Troy Huendo (Jrd)



Darian De La Torre (Poly)

73

Damien Hernandez (Wilson)

Agustus Brown (Poly)

74

BYE
D. De La Torre (Poly)

Forfeit
D. Hernandez (Wlsn)

249

Champion
D. De La Torre (Poly)
11-0

L:73

L:74

Agustus Brown (Poly) 183

Third
A. Brown (Poly)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|165
1. Darian De La Torre (Poly)
2. Damien Hernandez (Wlsn)
3. Agustus Brown (Poly)



Sailor Vera (Wilson)

75

Rio Dumont (Wilson)

Bryan Lopez (Cabrillo)

76

Ahmirie Donaldson (Millikan)

Miguel Hernandez (Poly)

77

Matthew Ventura (Compton)

Martin Garcia (Lakewood)

78

BYE
S. Vera (Wlsn)

8-0
R. Dumont (Wlsn)

184

Forfeit
A. Donaldson (Mil)

4-1
M. Garcia (Lkwd)

185

7-3
R. Dumont (Wlsn)

19-8
A. Donaldson (Mil)

315

Champion
R. Dumont (Wlsn)
Pin

L:75

L:76
Bryan Lopez (Cabrillo)

186

L:77
Miguel Hernandez (Poly)

L:78
Matthew Ventura (Compton)

187

L:185
M. Garcia (Lkwd)

BYE
B. Lopez (Cbrl)

250

L:184
S. Vera (Wlsn)

Forfeit
M. Ventura (Cmpt)

251

12-3
B. Lopez (Cbrl)

Pin
S. Vera (Wlsn)

294

Third
S. Vera (Wlsn)
Pin

L:250
M. Garcia (Lkwd)

L:251
M. Ventura (Cmpt)

293

Fifth
M. Garcia (Lkwd)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|175
1. Rio Dumont (Wlsn)
2. Ahmirie Donaldson (Mil)
3. Sailor Vera (Wlsn)
4. Bryan Lopez (Cbrl)
5. Martin Garcia (Lkwd)
6. Matthew Ventura (Cmpt)



Romer Amaya (Jordan)

Bobby Trinh (Wilson)

79

Jorge Castenon (Wilson)

David Ballejo (Millikan)

80

Levi Butler (Jordan)

Julio Alvarado (Millikan)

81

Ever  Henandez (Wilson)

82

14-3
R. Amaya (Jrd)

Pin
D. Ballejo (Mil)

188

10-1
J. Alvarado (Mil)

BYE
E. Henandez (Wlsn)

189

Pin
D. Ballejo (Mil)

16-0
J. Alvarado (Mil)

316

Champion
J. Alvarado (Mil)
13-5

L:79
Bobby Trinh (Wilson)

L:80
Jorge Castenon (Wilson)

190

L:81
Levi Butler (Jordan)

L:82

191

L:189
E. Henandez (Wlsn)

7-5
B. Trinh (Wlsn)

252

L:188
R. Amaya (Jrd)

BYE
L. Butler (Jrd)

253

Pin
B. Trinh (Wlsn)

13-3
L. Butler (Jrd)

296

Third
L. Butler (Jrd)
10-3

L:252
E. Henandez (Wlsn)

L:253
R. Amaya (Jrd)

295

Fifth
E. Henandez (Wlsn)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|190
1. Julio Alvarado (Mil)
2. David Ballejo (Mil)
3. Levi Butler (Jrd)
4. Bobby Trinh (Wlsn)
5. Ever  Henandez (Wlsn)
6. Romer Amaya (Jrd)



Kevin Guevara (Jordan)

David Cisneros (Poly)

83

Diego Herrera (Cabrillo)

Ivan  Duarte (Wilson)

84

Pin
D. Cisneros (Poly)

7-0
D. Herrera (Cbrl)

254

Champion
D. Cisneros (Poly)
Pin

L:83

Kevin Guevara (Jordan)

L:84

Ivan  Duarte (Wilson) 193

Third
K. Guevara (Jrd)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|215
1. David Cisneros (Poly)
2. Diego Herrera (Cbrl)
3. Kevin Guevara (Jrd)
4. Ivan  Duarte (Wlsn)



Jonathan Olmos (Millikan)

Jesus Linares (Compton)

85

Champion
J. Olmos (Mil)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / JV|285
1. Jonathan Olmos (Mil)
2. Jesus Linares (Cmpt)



Ahmad Rawashdeh (Poly)

86

Champion
A. Rawashdeh (Poly)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|106
1. Ahmad Rawashdeh (Poly)



George Cruz (Millikan)

87

Maddyn Peou (Poly)

Matthew Maraquin (Wilson)

88

BYE
G. Cruz (Mil)

Forfeit
M. Maraquin (Wlsn)

255

Champion
M. Maraquin (Wlsn)
12-8

L:87

L:88

Maddyn Peou (Poly) 195

Third
M. Peou (Poly)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|113
1. Matthew Maraquin (Wlsn)
2. George Cruz (Mil)
3. Maddyn Peou (Poly)



Kaimana Arquel (Poly)

89

Juan Carlos Anguiano (Lakewood)

Ethan Villanueva (Millikan)

90

Isaac Cuevas (Wilson)

Mitchell Cole (Millikan)

91

Sincere Rowe-Flowers (Lakewood)

Damian Leon (Millikan)

92

BYE
K. Arquel (Poly)

16-0
E. Villanueva (Mil)

196

6-3
I. Cuevas (Wlsn)

7-4
D. Leon (Mil)

197

Forfeit
E. Villanueva (Mil)

6-1
D. Leon (Mil)

317

Champion
E. Villanueva (Mil)
13-1

L:89

L:90
Juan Carlos Anguiano (Lakewood)

198

L:91
Mitchell Cole (Millikan)

L:92
Sincere Rowe-Flowers (Lakewood)

199

L:197
I. Cuevas (Wlsn)

BYE
J. C. Anguiano (Lkwd)

256

L:196
K. Arquel (Poly)

18-2
S. Rowe-Flowers (Lkwd)

257

7-0
I. Cuevas (Wlsn)

Forfeit
S. Rowe-Flowers (Lkwd)

298

Third
I. Cuevas (Wlsn)
7-3

L:256
J. C. Anguiano (Lkwd)

L:257
K. Arquel (Poly)

297

Fifth
J. C. Anguiano (Lkwd)
Forfeit

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|120
1. Ethan Villanueva (Mil)
2. Damian Leon (Mil)
3. Isaac Cuevas (Wlsn)
4. Sincere Rowe-Flowers (Lkwd)
5. Juan Carlos Anguiano (Lkwd)
6. Kaimana Arquel (Poly)



Wes Cortez (Millikan)

Maksemiliano Guevara (Millikan)

93

Champion
W. Cortez (Mil)
12-7

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|126
1. Wes Cortez (Mil)
2. Maksemiliano Guevara (Mil)



Jacob Gutierrez (Millikan)

Angel Espinoza-Lara (Lakewood)

94

Isaiah Perez (Wilson)

Justin Reading (Millikan)

95

Dylan Moreno (Millikan)

Seth Johnson (Lakewood)

96

Gabriel Cisneros (Poly)

Easton Anspach (Millikan)

97

8-1
J. Gutierrez (Mil)

20-5
J. Reading (Mil)

200

10-3
S. Johnson (Lkwd)

Pin
G. Cisneros (Poly)

201

16-2
J. Reading (Mil)

Pin
G. Cisneros (Poly)

318

Champion
G. Cisneros (Poly)
19-3

L:94
Angel Espinoza-Lara (Lakewood)

L:95
Isaiah Perez (Wilson)

202

L:96
Dylan Moreno (Millikan)

L:97
Easton Anspach (Millikan)

203

L:201
S. Johnson (Lkwd)

Pin
I. Perez (Wlsn)

258

L:200
J. Gutierrez (Mil)

Pin
D. Moreno (Mil)

259

8-0
I. Perez (Wlsn)

6-2
J. Gutierrez (Mil)

300

Third
I. Perez (Wlsn)
6-2

L:258
S. Johnson (Lkwd)

L:259
D. Moreno (Mil)

299

Fifth
S. Johnson (Lkwd)
Pin

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|132
1. Gabriel Cisneros (Poly)
2. Justin Reading (Mil)
3. Isaiah Perez (Wlsn)
4. Jacob Gutierrez (Mil)
5. Seth Johnson (Lkwd)
6. Dylan Moreno (Mil)



Joshua Ramos (Millikan)

Evan Pinkwasser (Millikan)

98

Johnnie Soto-Rocha (Millikan)

Tyler Shockney (Millikan)

99

10-0
J. Ramos (Mil)

Pin
J. Soto-Rocha (Mil)

260

Champion
J. Ramos (Mil)
Pin

L:98

Evan Pinkwasser (Millikan)

L:99

Tyler Shockney (Millikan) 205

Third
T. Shockney (Mil)
6-2

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|138
1. Joshua Ramos (Mil)
2. Johnnie Soto-Rocha (Mil)
3. Tyler Shockney (Mil)
4. Evan Pinkwasser (Mil)



Xavier Harris (Millikan)

100

Cash Hoenig (Millikan)

Johnathan Cisneros (Poly)

101

BYE
X. Harris (Mil)

10-2
J. Cisneros (Poly)

261

Champion
J. Cisneros (Poly)
8-0

L:100

L:101

Cash Hoenig (Millikan) 207

Third
C. Hoenig (Mil)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|144
1. Johnathan Cisneros (Poly)
2. Xavier Harris (Mil)
3. Cash Hoenig (Mil)



Evan Campos (Wilson)

Brody Dominicus (Lakewood)

102

Mason Peralta (Poly)

Raphael Alkomous (Wilson)

103

9-8
E. Campos (Wlsn)

Forfeit
M. Peralta (Poly)

262

Champion
E. Campos (Wlsn)
Forfeit

L:102

Brody Dominicus (Lakewood)

L:103

Raphael Alkomous (Wilson) 209

Third
B. Dominicus (Lkwd)
Forfeit

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|150
1. Evan Campos (Wlsn)
2. Mason Peralta (Poly)
3. Brody Dominicus (Lkwd)
4. Raphael Alkomous (Wlsn)



Kye Franz (Millikan)

Richard Barrientos (Lakewood)

104

Champion
R. Barrientos (Lkwd)
7-3

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|157
1. Richard Barrientos (Lkwd)
2. Kye Franz (Mil)



Jacob Mendoza (Lakewood)

105

Champion
J. Mendoza (Lkwd)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|165
1. Jacob Mendoza (Lkwd)



Devin Gastelum (Wilson)

106

Javier Molina (Wilson)

Daniel Gallegos (Lakewood)

107

BYE
D. Gastelum (Wlsn)

Pin
J. Molina (Wlsn)

263

Champion
D. Gastelum (Wlsn)
16-6

L:106

L:107

Daniel Gallegos (Lakewood) 211

Third
D. Gallegos (Lkwd)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|175
1. Devin Gastelum (Wlsn)
2. Javier Molina (Wlsn)
3. Daniel Gallegos (Lkwd)



Issac Esparza (Lakewood)

Zeke Ranada (Millikan)

108

Isacc Vasquez (Millikan)

109

10-1
I. Esparza (Lkwd)

BYE
I. Vasquez (Mil)

264

Champion
I. Esparza (Lkwd)
1-0

L:108

Zeke Ranada (Millikan)

L:109

213

Third
Z. Ranada (Mil)
BYE

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|190
1. Issac Esparza (Lkwd)
2. Isacc Vasquez (Mil)
3. Zeke Ranada (Mil)



Nicolas Muratalla (Millikan)

Brandon Watson (Millikan)

110

Champion
N. Muratalla (Mil)
10-3

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|215
1. Nicolas Muratalla (Mil)
2. Brandon Watson (Mil)



Abraham Martinez (Millikan)

Trahern Jenkins (Lakewood)

111

Champion
T. Jenkins (Lkwd)
4-0

2026 Boys Moore League Finals / FS|285
1. Trahern Jenkins (Lkwd)
2. Abraham Martinez (Mil)


